

LCS fibre optic patch cords and connectors 326 01 326 07 326 16

330 65

Equipped with 2 connectors (ceramic ferrule) on each end Individually packaged and supplied with test certificate Zipcord, LSZH jacket

330 70

Pack	Cat.Nos	OS 1 singlemode patch cords (UPC)
N	EW	Insertion loss: max. 0.3 dB For 9/125 µm singlemode installations OS 1 type Yellow jacket
		SC/SC duplex patch cords
3	326 00	Length: 1 m
3	326 01	Length: 2 m
3	326 02	Length: 3 m
		SC/LC duplex patch cords
3	326 03	Length: 1 m
3	326 04	Length:2 m
3	326 05	Length: 3 m
0	326 06	LC/LC duplex patch cords
3		Length: 1 m
3	326 07 326 08	3
3	320 00	Lengin. 5 III
		OM 3 (50/125µm) patch cords
N	EW	Insertion loss: max. 0.3 dB For 50/125 µm multimode installations, OM 3 type Purple jacket
		SC/SC duplex patch cords
3	326 09	Length: 1 m
3	326 10	Length: 2 m
3	326 11	Length: 3 m
		SC/LC duplex patch cords
3	326 12	Length: 1 m
3	326 13	Length: 2 m
3	326 14	Length: 3 m
0	206.45	LC/LC duplex patch cords
3		Length: 1 m
3	326 16	Length: 2 m
3	326 17	Length: 3 m

Pack	Cat.Nos	OM 2 (50/125µm) patch cords
		Insertion loss: max. 0.3 dB For 50/125 µm multimode installations, OM2 type Orange jacket
		ST/ST duplex patch cords
3	330 80	Length: 1 m
3	330 81	Length: 2 m
3	330 82	Length: 3 m
		SC/SC duplex patch cords
3	330 69	Length: 1 m
3	330 70	Length: 2 m
3	330 71	Length: 3 m
		ST/SC duplex patch cords
3	330 72	Length: 2 m
3	330 73	Length: 3 m
		LC/LC duplex patch cords
3	330 61	Length: 2 m
		LC/SC duplex patch cords
3	330 75	Length: 1 m
3	330 63	Length: 2 m
3	330 76	Length: 3 m
	000.05	LC/ST duplex patch cords
3	330 65	Length: 2 m
		OM 1 multimode patch cords (62.5/125 µm)
		Insertion loss: max. 0.3 dB
		Orange jacket
		SC/SC duplex patch cords
3	331 51	Length: 1 m
3	331 52	Length: 2 m
3	331 53	Length: 3 m
		ST/SC duplex patch cords
3	331 57	Length: 2 m
3	331 58	Length: 3 m
		LC/SC duplex patch cord
3	330 77	Length: 1 m
3 3	330 62 330 78	Length: 2 m Length: 3 m
		Epoxy connectors, 50/125 and 62.5/125 μm
		For 900 µm fibre terminations
		Connectors with ceramic ferrule
10	331 27	Typical insertion loss: 0.3 dB ST connector
10	331 47	SC connector
10	331 00	LC connector